
Get a sense for the human behind the resume 
with asynchronous video interviewing. Take a 
more flexible approach to candidate evaluation 
by inviting candidates to record their interview 
on their own time, then review on yours.

  • Never schedule a “time to talk” again
  • Improve your screening speed and quality
  • Share videos across the hiring team

Try it in Rippling ATS today!
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One-Way Video Interviewing
Transforms Candidate Screening

GOODBYE PHONE SCREENING

Rippling offers asychronous video interviewing 
services through our partner, WedgeHR.

RIPPLING APPLICANT TRACKING SYSTEM

*Pricing for annual subscriptions includes a one-month discount.

Monthly Pricing
per account* Headcount

$99

$149

$299

$399

Custom

1-75

76-150

151-250

251-500

501+
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