### **RIPPLING APPLICANT TRACKING SYSTEM**

## One-Way Video Interviewing Transforms Candidate Screening

Rippling offers asychronous video interviewing services through our partner, WedgeHR.

#### **GOODBYE PHONE SCREENING**

Get a sense for the human behind the resume with asynchronous video interviewing. Take a more flexible approach to candidate evaluation by inviting candidates to record their interview on their own time, then review on yours.

- Never schedule a "time to talk" again
- Improve your screening speed and quality
- Share videos across the hiring team

Try it in Rippling ATS today!

#### PRICING

Monthly Pricing per account*	Headcount
\$99	1-75
\$149	76-150
\$299	151-250
\$399	251-500
Custom	501+

\*Pricing for annual subscriptions includes a one-month discount.





# 

rippling.com Copyright © 2022 Rippling